The long-travel IDL-LM industrial-grade linear stages
boast the highest load capacity and speed of all linear
motor stages with a wide variety of sizes and travels
to choose from, making it well-suited for demanding
production environments. They are also known for
their outstanding accuracy and improved pitch
and yaw specifications.
Platform Sizes, Travel Ranges & Load

P
ECIFICATIO
N
S
Base Material Recirculating caged ball bearings
Drive mechanism Ironless Linear motor
Feedback Linear steel scale with 20 µm pitch
Limit Switches Positive and Negative End-Of-Run -5 V
Origin Optical at center of travel
Cable 5 m, optional cable management
2
IDL-LM Series
Specifications for IDL
* Provided are guaranteed specificatons.
Typical specifications are 2 x better in general. For the definition of Typical and Guaranteed specifications see “Motion Basics Terminology & Standards” Tutorial at www.newport.com
IDL 225 Spec Table IDL225-200LM IDL225-300LM IDL225-400LM IDL225-500LM IDL225-600LM IDL225-1000LM IDL225-1200LM
Travel Range 200 mm 300 mm 400 mm 500 mm 600 mm 1000 mm 1200 mm
Maximum Speed 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s
Minimum Incremental Motion 0.050 µm 0.050 µm 0.050 µm 0.050 µm 0.050 µm 0.050 µm 0.050 µm
Maximum Continuous Force 136 N 136 N 136 N 136 N 136 N 136 N 136 N

20,000 h (24% load,
30% duty cycle)
20,000 h (24% load,
30% duty cycle)
20,000 h (24% load,
30% duty cycle)
20,000 h (24% load,
30% duty cycle)
20,000 h (24% load,
30% duty cycle)
20,000 h (24% load,
30% duty cycle)
RoHS Compliant Compliant Compliant Compliant Compliant Compliant Compliant
* Provided are guaranteed specificatons.
Typical specifications are 2 x better in general. For the definition of Typical and Guaranteed specifications see “Motion Basics Terminology & Standards” Tutorial at www.newport.com
IDL 165 Spec Table IDL165-100LM IDL165-200LM IDL165-300LM
Travel Range 100 mm 200 mm 300 mm
Maximum Speed 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s
Minimum Incremental Motion 0.050 µm 0.050 µm 0.050 µm
Maximum Continuous Force 68 N 68 N 68 N
Maximum Peak Force 289 N 289 N 289 N
Centered Load Capacity 450 N 450 N 450 N
Accuracy* ±2.0 µm ±2.0 µm ±2.0 µm
Bi-directional Repeatability ±0.25 µm ±0.25 µm ±0.25 µm
Pitch ±15 µrad ±20 µrad ±30 µrad
Compliance in Pitch 0.4 µrad/Nm 0.4 µrad/Nm 0.4 µrad/Nm
Yaw* ±15 µrad ±20 µrad ±30 µrad
Compliance in Yaw 0.4 µrad/Nm 0.4 µrad/Nm 0.4 µrad/Nm
Compliance in Roll 0.3 µrad/Nm 0.3 µrad/Nm 0.3 µrad/Nm
Origin Repeatability ±0.1 µm ±0.1 µm ±0.1 µm
Cable Length 4.5 m 4.5 m 4.5 m
Thread Type M6 M6 M6
Width 165 mm 165 mm 165 mm
Weight 8.7 kg 10 kg 12 kg
MTBF 20,000 h (24% load, 30% duty cycle) 20,000 h (24% load, 30% duty cycle) 20,000 h (24% load, 30% duty cycle)
RoHS Compliant Compliant Compliant
3
IDL-LM Series
Specifications for IDL
IDL 560 Spec Table IDL560-450LM IDL560-600LM IDL560-800LM IDL560-1000LM
Travel Range 450 mm 600 mm 800 mm 1000 mm
Maximum Speed 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s
Minimum Incremental Motion 0.050 µm 0.050 µm 0.050 µm 0.050 µm
Maximum Continuous Force 472 N 472 N 472 N 472 N

Cable Length 5 m 5 m 5 m 5 m
Thread Type M6 M6 M6 M6
Width 560 mm 560 mm 560 mm 560 mm
Weight 114 kg 124 kg 146 kg 159 kg
MTBF 20,000 h (24% load,
30% duty cycle)
20,000 h (24% load,
30% duty cycle)
20,000 h (24% load,
30% duty cycle)
20,000 h (24% load,
30% duty cycle)
RoHS Compliant Compliant Compliant Compliant
* Provided are guaranteed specificatons.
Typical specificatohns are 2 x better in general. For the definition of Typical and Guaranteed specifications see “Motion Basics Terminology & Standards” Tutorial at www.newport.com
IDL 280 Spec Table IDL280-300LM IDL280-400LM IDL280-500LM IDL280-600LM IDL280-700LM IDL280-1000LM IDL280-1200LM
Travel Range 300 mm 400 mm 500 mm 600 mm 700 mm 1000 mm 1200 mm
Maximum Speed 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s 2000 mm/s
Minimum Incremental
Motion

(10)
1.75
(44.5)
A (1)
AT MAX. TRAVEL
A (1)
AT MAX. TRAVEL
5.91 (150)
L
3.94
(100)
B B
3.94
(100)
MODEL TRAVEL L A (1) n1 B n2
IDL165-200LM 7.87 16.93 7.67 8 5.71 6 (200) (430) (194.8)  (145)
IDL165-300LM 11.81 20.87 9.64 8 5.71 6 (300) (530) (244.8)  (145)
1) INCLUDING OVER-TRAVEL ALLOWED BY THE HARD STOP.
MODEL SHOWN: IDL165-200LM
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (AND MILLIMETERS)
.67 (17) .31 (8)

6 HOLES M5 THD/ø6.85 (174),
DEPTH: .39 (10)
MODEL SHOWN: IDL225-600LM
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (AND MILLIMETERS)
MOTOR CABLE
ENCODER CABLE
HALL CABLE
AIR TUBE
APPROX. LENGTHS: 177 (4500)
n1 CLEARANCE HOLES
FOR M6 SCREWS
n2 x 2 HOLES M4 THD
DEPTH: .31 (8)
MODEL TRAVEL L A (1) n1 B n2
IDL225-200LM 11.81 23.07 9.63 8 8.07 6 (200) (586) (244.5)  (205)
IDL225-300LM 11.81 27.00 11.59 8 8.07 6 (300) (686) (294.5)  (205)
IDL225-400LM 15.75 30.94 13.56 8 8.07 6 (400) (786) (344.5)  (205)
IDL225-500LM 19.69 34.88 15.53 8 8.07 6 (500) (886) (394.5)  (205)
IDL225-600LM 23.62 39.45 17.50 8 17.13 6 (600) (1002) (444.5)  (435)
IDL225-1000LM 39.37 54.57 25.37 12 17.13 6 (1000) (1386) (644.5)  (435)
IDL225-1200LM 47.24 63.07 29.31 16 17.13 6 (1200) (1602) (744.5)  (435)
1) INCLUDING OVER-TRAVEL ALLOWED BY THE HARD STOP.
Off-Center Load (N)
0 200 400
Off-Center Load Along X or Z Axis

7
IDL560-LM Stages
22.05
(560)
4.72
(120)
.59 (15)
9.84 (250)
L
9.84 (250)
B B
 19.69 (500)
9.84 (250)
MODEL TRAVEL L A (1) n1 B n2
IDL560-450LM 17.72 39.41 15.43 8 8.07 6 (450) (1001) (392)  (205)
IDL560-600LM 23.62 43.35 18.39 8 17.13 6 (600) (1101) (467)  (435)
IDL560-750LM 29.53 51.22 21.34 8 17.13 6 (750) (1301) (542)  (435)
IDL560-1000LM 39.37 59.09 26.26 8 17.13 6 (1000) (1501) (667)  (435)
1) INCLUDING OVER-TRAVEL ALLOWED BY THE HARD STOP.
12.05 (306)
BOTH SIDES:
4 HOLES M4 THD, DEPTH: .31 (8)